together)

Excess
 

Upto 10 Crs
 

5 % of each claim, subject to a minimum of â‚¹ 10,000 (Rupees Ten   Thousand) for each and every loss suffered by You under the
terms of this policy 
 

Above 10 Crs 
 

5 % of each claim, subject to a minimum of â‚¹ 25,000 ( Rupees Twenty Five Thousand) for each and every loss suffered by You under
the terms of this policy 
 

For terrorism risk the excess shall be as per the clause attached to this policy.ii.

Your deliberate, wilful or intentional act or omission, or of anyone on Your behalf, or with Your connivance.